WHITE WINES Bottle 250ml 175ml
Vistana Chardonnay - Chile £24.00 £8.00 £6.00
Domain D’Elise Petit Chablis - France £39.00

Villa Benizi Pinot Grigio - Italy (vg) £21.95 £795 £5.95
Zapallares Reserve Pinot Grigio - Chile (vg) £34.00

Vistana Sauvignon Blanc - Chile £26.00 £8.95 £6.75
Honu Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand (vg) £35.00 £9.99 £7.50
SPARKLING WINES Bottle 250ml 175ml
Single Serve Prosecco Bottle - Italy £8.50

La Delfina Prosecco - Italy £27.00

Paul Langier Brut NV Champagne - France £39.95

Single Serve Laurent Perrier £15.00

La Cuvee Brut Champagne - France

ROSE WINES Bottle 250ml 175ml
Villa Benizi Pinot Grigio Blush - USA (vg) £23.00 £7.95 £5.95
Compass Point White Zinfandel - Italy £28.00 £9.95 £7.50
RED WINES Bottle 250ml 175ml
Cawston Cove Shiraz - South Africa £21.95 £795 £5.95
Little Rascal Shiraz - Austrialia £29.00

El Tesoro Malbec - Argentina (vg) £25.00 £8.75 £6.50
Phebus Malbec - Argentina (vg) £35.00

Vistana Merlot - Chile £24.00 £8.00 £6.00

La Girouette Merlot - France (vg)
Fleurie - France

Santiago Rioja Crianza - Spain

GIN

Aber Falls Orange Marmalade 43.3%
Bombay Sapphire 40%

Broadway Gin 40%

Cotswold 46%

Gordons white peach 37.5%
Gordon’s Gin 37.5%

Gordon’s Gin 0%

Hendricks 41.4%

Twisting Spirits Earl Grey Tea 41.5%
Twisting Spirits Kaffir Lime & Lemonade Gin 41.5%
Tanqueray 43.1%

Tarquin’s British Blackberry 38%

Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit Pomelo 40%
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin 40%

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 38.6%

VODKAS
Smirnoff Red 37.5%
Grey Goose 40%

WHISKIES

The Famous Grouse 40%
Southern Comfort 35%
Jameson 40%

Jack Daniels 40%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Auchentoshan 40%

ACCOMPANIMENTS
Stones Ginger Wine 13.5%

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanco 40%
Captain Morgan Dark 41.4%
Havana Club 40%

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 41.4%
Malibu 21%

Sailor Jerry 40%

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS 40%
Rémy Martin VSOP 40%
Hennessy XO 40%

LIQUEURS
Amaretto 28%

£34.00
£45.00

£30.00 £11.00

£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95

£3.50
£4.95

£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£5.95
£4.50

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.40
£4.40
£3.50
£4.00

£3.95
£6.95
£16.00

£2.95

25ml Measure

25ml Measure

25ml Measure

50ml Measure

25ml Measure

25ml Measure

25ml Measure

50ml Measure

Baileys 17%

£4.90

25ml Measure

Tia Maria 20%

£4.75

£8.00

SPIRITS

Archers Peach Schnapps 18%
Pimm’s No.1 & Lemonade 25%
Sierra Tequila Silver 38%
Taylors LBV Port 20%
Sambuca 38%

ALE, LAGERS & CIDERS
Pravha Lager 4%

Offshore Pilsner 4.8%

Cold River Cider 4.4% (vg)

Guinness 4.3% (vg)

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% (vg)

BOTTLED DRINKS

Doombar 0%

Peroni 5.4%

Birra Moretti 4.6%

Heineken 0%

Goram IPA 0.5%

Thatcher’s Cider 0%

Old Mout Cider 4% Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lime

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice

Appletiser

Schweppes Large Tomato Juice

Fentimans Ginger Beer, Sparkling Elderflower Pressé
Rose Lemonade

J20

Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Passion Fruit

Strathmore Sparkling or Still Water
Apple & Raspberry. Orange & Passion Fruit
Simply Fruity

Blackcurrant

Orange

Apple

TONICS

Fever-Tree

Elderflower
Mediterranean

Ginger Ale

Lemon

Schweppes Tonic or Light

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (vg)
Schweppes Lemonade
Coca Cola Zero

Henry
Orange juice and lemonade

Cordial & Lemonade
Cordial & Soda

HOT DRINKS

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

25ml Measure
£5.75 (50ml)

£5.50 (50ml)

Pint Half Pint

£4.95
£5.60
£4.60
£5.60
£4.95

330ml
£4.65
£3.30
£3.30
£2.60
£3.30
£5.10
£5.40

£2.40
£3.95
£2.75
£3.95

£3.30

250ml
£2.50

£2.15

£2.95

£2.95

500ml
£3.95
£3.00
£3.50
Pint
£4.40

Large
£3.50
£2.00

All coffees are made with freshly ground Italian coffee beans
and come with a choice of semi-skimmed, soya or almond milk.

Americano (Decaf available)
Vegan Americano (Decaf available)
Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Flavoured Shot for all Coffee
Irish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea (Comes in a pot)
Tea Master Flavoured Tea
Lemongrass & ginger

Rooibos

Peppermint

Green tea

Red berry

Earl Grey

Camomile

Decaf

£2.95
£3.25
£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£1.00
£7.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.95

£2.55
£2.90
£2.40
£2.90
£2.65

750ml
4.95

330ml
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50

140z
£3.40

Medium
£2.70
£1.50




