WHITE WINES	Bottle 250ml 175ml	SPIRITS	25ml Measure
Vistana Chardonnay - Chile	£24.00 £8.00 £6.00	Archers Peach Schnapps 18%	£3.50
Domain D'Elise Petit Chablis - France Villa Benizi Pinot Grigio - Italy (vg)	£39.00 £21.95 £7.95 £5.95	Pimm's No.1 & Lemonade 25% Sierra Tequila Silver 38%	£5.75 (50ml) £3.50
Zapallares Reserve Pinot Grigio - Chile (vg)	£34.00	Taylors LBV Port 20%	£5.50 (50ml)
Vistana Sauvignon Blanc - Chile	£26.00 £8.95 £6.75	Sambuca 38%	£3.50
Honu Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand (vg) Sancerre Roger Millet - France	£35.00 £9.99 £7.50 £45.00	ALE LACEDS & CIDEDS	D' ( II ICD' )
Sancerre Roger Miliet - France	£13.00	ALE, LAGERS & CIDERS Pravha Lager 4%	Pint Half Pint £4.95 £2.55
SPARKLING WINES	Bottle 250ml 175ml	Offshore Pilsner 4.8%	£5.60 £2.90
Single Serve Prosecco Bottle - Italy	£8.50	Cold River Cider 4.4% (vg)	£4.60 £2.40
La Delfina Prosecco - Italy Paul Langier Brut NV Champagne - France	£27.00 £39.95	Guinness 4.3% (vg) Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% (vg)	£5.60 £2.90 £4.95 £2.65
Single Serve Laurent Perrier	£15.00	Attailute Fale 4.5 // (vg)	14.93 12.03
La Cuvee Brut Champagne - France		BOTTLED DRINKS	330ml
ROSÉ WINES	Bottle 250ml 175ml	Doombar 0%	£4.65
Villa Benizi Pinot Grigio Blush - USA (vg)	£23.00 £7.95 £5.95	Peroni 5.4% Birra Moretti 4.6%	£3.30 £3.30
Compass Point White Zinfandel - Italy	£28.00 £9.95 £7.50	Heineken 0%	£2.60
RED WINES	Bottle 250ml 175ml	Goram IPA 0.5%	£3.30
Cawston Cove Shiraz - South Africa	£21.95 £7.95 £5.95	Thatcher's Cider 0% Old Mout Cider 4% Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lim	£5.10 ne £5.40
Little Rascal Shiraz - Austrialia	£29.00	Old Mout Cider 4% Berries & Cherries of Riwi & Lin	ie £5.40
El Tesoro Malbec - Argentina (vg) Phebus Malbec - Argentina (vg)	£25.00 £8.75 £6.50 £35.00	SOFT DRINKS	
Vistana Merlot - Chile	£24.00 £8.00 £6.00	Orange Juice	£2.40
La Girouette Merlot - France (vg)	£34.00	Appletiser Schweppes Large Tomato Juice	£3.95 £2.75
Fleurie - France	£45.00	Fentimans Ginger Beer, Sparkling Elderflower Pressé	£3.95
Santiago Rioja Crianza - Spain	£30.00 £11.00 £8.00	Rose Lemonade	09.90
GIN	25ml Measure	<b>J20</b> Apple & Raspberry	£3.30
Aber Falls Orange Marmalade 43.3%	£7.95	Orange & Passion Fruit	
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£7.95	Or al. C. 111 CULTAN	250ml 750ml
Broadway Gin 40% Cotswold 46%	£8.95 £8.95	Strathmore Sparkling or Still Water Apple & Raspberry. Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.50 $4.95$
Gordons white peach 37.5%	£6.95	Simply Fruity	£2.15
Gordon's Gin 37.5%	£6.95	Blackcurrant Orange	
Gordon's Gin 0%	£6.95	Apple	
Hendricks 41.4% Twisting Spirits Earl Grey Tea 41.5%	£7.95 £8.95		
Twisting Spirits Kaffir Lime & Lemonade Gin 41.		TONICS Fever-Tree	£2.95
Tanqueray 43.1%	£7.95	Elderflower	24.93
Tarquin's British Blackberry 38%	£8.95	Mediterranean	
Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit Pomelo 40% Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin 40%	£8.95 £7.95	Ginger Ale Lemon	
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 38.6%	£7.95	Schweppes Tonic or Light	£2.95
VODVAC	07 116	BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS	500ml 330ml
VODKAS Smirnoff Red 37.5%	25ml Measure £3.50	Coca Cola (vg)	£3.95 £2.95
Grey Goose 40%	£4.95	Schweppes Lemonade	£3.00 £2.50
•		Coca Cola Zero	£3.50 £2.50
WHISKIES	25ml Measure	<b>Henry</b> Orange juice and lemonade	Pint 14oz £4.40 £3.40
The Famous Grouse 40% Southern Comfort 35%	£3.50 £3.90	Tange Julee and Temonade	21.10
Jameson 40%	£3.90	Cordial & Lemonade	Large Medium
Jack Daniels 40%	£3.90	Cordial & Soda	£3.50 $£2.70$ $£2.00$ $£1.50$
Monkey Shoulder 40% Auchentoshan 40%	£5.95 £4.50		,
Auchentosnan 40%	£4.50	HOT DRINKS	1
ACCOMPANIMENTS	50ml Measure	All coffees are made with freshly ground Italian coffee and come with a choice of semi-skimmed, soya or almost	
Stones Ginger Wine $13.5\%$	£3.50	Americano (Decaf available)	£2.95
RUM	25ml Measure	Vegan Americano (Decaf available)	£3.25
Bacardi Carta Blanco 40%	£3.50	Espresso Latte	£2.75 £3.75
Captain Morgan Dark 41.4%	£3.50	Cappuccino	£3.75
Havana Club $40\%$	£4.40	Flavoured Shot for all Coffee	£1.00
Kraken Black Spiced Rum 41.4%	£4.40	Irish Coffee	£7.95 £3.95
Malibu 21% Sailor Jerry 40%	£3.50 £4.00	Hot Chocolate English Breakfast Tea (Comes in a pot)	£2.95
,	500 X 1 0 0	Tea Master Flavoured Tea	£3.95
COGNAC	25ml Measure	Lemongrass & ginger	
Courvoisier VS 40%	£3.95	Rooibos Peppermint	
Rémy Martin VSOP 40% Hennessy XO 40%	£6.95 £16.00	Green tea	
220111000y 220 10 /0	≈10.00	Red berry	
LIQUEURS	25ml Measure	Earl Grey Camomile	
Amaretto 28%	£2.95	Decaf	
Baileys 17%	50ml Measure £4.90		
	25ml Measure		
Tia Maria 20%	£4.75		